
B U Y  T I C K E T S  T O
B L A C K R O C K ' S
V I P  L O U N G E !  

Mainstage Outdoor Stage

Shugga Daddy

Urban Nation Hip Hop Choir

Voices of Classic Soul

The Chuck Brown Band

Sa-Roc

Marcus Johnson

12:45 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 PM
galleries

1:00 PM    Book Talk

2:00 PM    Freedom Talk: Tracing Your
Roots (MoCo Genealogical Society)

4:00 PM     Sister's Book Talk

Kay Gallery:

1:00 PM   FREEDOM: The African American
Culture Roundtable

Gallery II:

other programming
Terrace (Indoors):
6:00 PM  V.I.P. Lounge

The Woman King (2022)

HBCU Legacy Stepshow

Slavery by Another Name

Till (2022)

Wakanda Forever (2022)

12:15 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:30 PM

blackbox
Mana Tongue Drum Wellness

Dance Institute of Washington

Sounds of Harlem

Vincent Stovall

12:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:15 PM

7:30 PM

PLAN YOUR DAYPLAN YOUR DAY

Germantown Town Center Urban Park:
12-6:00 PM   Trail of Knowledge
12-6:00 PM   African Diaspora Family Village

*Times are subject to change.

(Tickets Required)

https://www.montgomerycountymd.gov/

