

JOURNEY TO FREEDOM

PLAN YOUR DAY

*Times are subject to change.

MAINSTAGE

OUTDOOR STAGE

12:15 PM	The Woman King (2022)
3:00 PM	HBCU Legacy Stepshow
4:00 PM	Slavery by Another Name
6:00 PM	Till (2022)
8:30 PM	Wakanda Forever (2022)

GALLERIES

Kay Gallery: 1:00 PM Book Talk

2:00 PM Freedom Talk: Tracing Your Roots (MoCo Genealogical Society)

4:00 PM Sister's Book Talk

Gallery II:

1:00 PM FREEDOM: The African American Culture Roundtable

OTHER PROGRAMMING

12:45 PM	Shugga Daddy
1:30 PM	Urban Nation Hip Hop Choir
2:45 PM	Voices of Classic Soul
4:30 PM	The Chuck Brown Band
6:30 PM	Sa-Roc
8:30 PM	Marcus Johnson

BLACKBOX

- **12:45 PM** Mana Tongue Drum Wellness
- **3:00 PM** Dance Institute of Washington
- **4:15 PM** Sounds of Harlem
- 7:30 PM Vincent Stovall



Terrace (Indoors): 6:00 PM V.I.P. Lounge (Tickets Required)

Germantown Town Center Urban Park:12-6:00 PMTrail of Knowledge12-6:00 PMAfrican Diaspora Family Village



